MEDICAL DETACHMENT, L54TH INFANTRY

APQ 35 US ARMY
3 May 1245
SUBJECT: EM from Nebraska assigned to this Organization
TO : Commanding Officer, 134th Infantry Regiment, same station

Nebrasikas:

g/sgt Winterer, Irving L

Tecd
Tecs
Tecs
Tec3
Tecd
Tecd
Tecd
Tec4d
Tech
Tecs
Tec5
Tecd

Davis Percy T
Flint Donald R
Frohardt Xenneth E

-Hoagland William B

Schrack Donald D °
Miller Taurence H
Pfeifer Helmuth C
Triplett Wilson E
Cressy John E
Grussing John
Owen Lloyd E
Vetking Clarence B

Following is a list of FM of this Organization who are from

37085067
37085068
37034783
37034852
37054157
37034625
37085058
37085062
37085054
57087608
57054660
37054446
20721339

ROEERT H., TOWNLET
Major, M,C., 184th Inf,
Commending



~ = . EDICAL DETACENENT, L54TE INFANTEY
470 35 S ARMY

3 Mey 1945
SUBJECT: Losses of EM from Tebraska
T0 . Commending 0fficer, 134tk Infentry Regiment, same station

Following is & list of EM from Febreske lost by this Organizaticn:

NMame, Rank, ASN How lost Next of Kin
#/sgt Prollier, Lester T 18010606 Trfd 110 Rose [f. Brollier (viother)

ied Bn EFD #2, De Witt, Nebr

s/sgt Hunter John E 20721512 MIA Bve letheny (liother}
5811 Military fve,Cmahs,Nebr

g/sgt Thorscn Carl L 5370850685  L¥A Gerzldine H. Thorson (Wife}
¢/o ¥r Ferry A. Fleper
Rt # 1 Mitchell, Nebr

Tec3 Gordner James F 20721%22  sl-gk Cieude b, Cevdner (Father)
4322 So 27th St. Omeha,Febr

Tecs Hasenjager Féwarc E 37054128 MIr Cherlotte Hasenjager (Mother)
107 So 5lst &t. Omahe,Nebr

Tecd Leroy Farry K 5703640C LI ¥Maerjorie inn Bosen (Mother)

2206 Fowerd St. Omaha,Nebr

Nellie G, Cerdner (iother)

pfec  Gardner Vincent D 15083684  MIiA
098 <o Fddy St.Grand Islend
Yebraska
pfe Fuwsift George O 57085069  L¥WA Fenry Fred Huwalct (Father)
' [isco, Nebraska
pvt Gerdes Thomes D 37034670 L¥A inne E. Gerdes (Wother)

Rt #3, Besirice, Febraske

BOBFRT H, TOWNLEY
Major,M.C. 154tk Inf

‘Commending



WEDICAL DETACHMENT, 134TH INFANTRY
APQ 35 US ARMY

5 ay 1845

SURJECT: M from Nebreskse decensed

™0 :+ Commending Officer, 134th Infantry Regiment, seme stetion

Following is a list of EM of this Organization deceased:

__Venme, Rank, ASN Status Next of Kin

g/sgt Tomaslewlcs, Frank J 37054080 KIa Apette J Tomasiewlicz (VWife)
4514 So 34th St Cmeha, Nebr
gecS Wilber, James ¥ 57085050  KIi Grace Wilber (Wother)
' Big Springs, Nebraske

ROBERT H. TOWNLEY
M&j ar s 1{ L] C LH ] 1 E‘é‘.‘bh I’ﬂf&l’ltr:‘f

Commancing



